ELIZADE UNIVERSITY, ILARA-MOKIN

2024/2025 ACADEMIC SESSION
ACADEMIC FEES STRUCTURE

FACULTY

PROGRAMME

100 LEVEL

200 - 300 LEVEL

400 - 500 LEVEL

HUMANITIES

AMOUNT »

AMOUNT N~

AMOUNT N~

ENGLISH

PERFORMING & FILM ARTS

975,000.00

965,000.00

965,000.00

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

1,035,000.00

1,020,000.00

965,000.00

SOCIAL &
MANAGEMENT
SCIENCES

ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

ECONOMICS

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MASS COMMUNICATION

POLITICAL SCIENCE

SOCIOLOGY

TOURISM & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT

1,120,000.00

1,110,000.00

1,105,000.00

BASIC & APPLIED
SCIENCES

APPLIED GEOPHYSICS

ANATOMY

PHYSICS & ELECTRONICS

BIOTECHNOLOGY

BIOCHEMISTRY

MICRO-BIOLOGY

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & TOXICOLOGY

PHYSICS & ELECTRONICS

PHYSIOLOGY

1,150,000.00

1,125,000.00

1,125,000.00

COMPUTER SCIENCE

CYBERSECURITY

1,270,000.00

1,135,000.00

1,135,000.00

MEDICAL LABORATORY SCIENCE

1,860,000.00

1,845,000.00

1,305,000.00

NURSING SCIENCE

2,050,000.00

2,025,000.00

1,305,000.00

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCES

ARCHITECTURE

ESTATE MANAGEMENT

QUANTITY SURVEYING

1,260,000.00

1,185,000.00

1,135,000.00

ENGINEERING

AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING

CIVIL ENGINEERING

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

1,320,000.00

1,305,000.00

1,305,000.00

LAW

LAW

2,050,000.00

2,015,000.00

1,605,000.00

NOTE

ALL 100 LEVEL STUDENTS ARE TO PAY A NON-REFUNDABLE ACCEPTANCE FEE OF #100,000

ACADEMIC FEES COVER THE COST OF TUITION, EXAMINATIONS, REGISTRATION, ACCOMMODATION AND OTHER CHARGEABLE

STUDENTS AMENITIES AND SERVICES. EXCLUDING FEEDING AND PERSONAL EXPENSES.

200 LEVEL TO 500 LEVEL NURSING AND MEDICAL LABORATORY SCIENCE STUDENTS ARE TO PAY #300,000 CLINICAL FEE PER

SESSION, PER STUDENT IN ADDITION TO THE ABOVE

50% OF TUITION IS PAYABLE BEFORE RESUMPTION AND REGISTRATION, THE BALANCE OF 50% IS PAYABLE ON OR BEFORE THE
SECOND SEMESTER RESUMPTION







